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40.00. Choice 37.75-38.85,
Good 35.85-37.85, Standard
31.00- few Utility 25.50-
29.85. Good slaughter heifers
34.60-36.85, Standard 30.75-
34.00. Utility & High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
slaughter cows 29.35-31.25,
Cutters 27.25-29.85, Canners
24.00- Shells down to
20.00. Few Choice slaughter
bullocks 37.00-39.50, few
Good 35.35-38.25, Standard

30.50-35.00, lew Utility 25.00-
26.50. Yield Grade No. 11100-
1750 lbs. slaughter bulls
32.00- few yield grade
No. 2950-1440 lbs. 31.60-36.00.
Feeder Cattle weak to $1.50
lower; Few Choice 300-350
lbs. feeder steers 41.00-44.50,
Good 450-800 lbs. 32.50-37.50,
Medium 400-950 lbs. 25.00-
31.50; one lot Choice 315 lbs.
feeder heifers at 33.00,
Medium 350-700 lbs. 20.00-
27.00; fewGood & Choice 300-
400 lbs. feeder bulls 38.00-
41.00, Good 400-750 lbs. 30.00-
38.00, few Medium 500-550
lbs. 26.50-29.75.,

CALVES 224. Vealers $1 to
$2 lower. One Prime vealer
at 55.00, Choice 41.00-46.00,
Good 38.00-42.00, Standard
32.00- Utility 110-130
lbs. 30.00-33.00, 90-110 lbs.
25.00- 70-85 lbs. 22.00-
27.50. Farm calves, beef
cross bulls & heifers 90-250
lbs. 31.00-47.00.

HOGS 251.Barrows & Gilts
strong to 25c higher. US No.
1-3 200-240 lbs. barrows &

■gilts 51.75-52.60, No. 2-3 195-
250 lbs. 50.10-51.85, No. 2-4
190-290 lbs. 45.50-48.00, few
No. 1-3 140-170 lbs. 48.50-

St. Louis
July 1,1976

Mixed Choice and Prime 24
1050-1175 lbs. 38.50-39.00,
mostly 38.50-38.75. Load 34
1300 lbs. at 38.50. Choice 24
950-1250 lbs. 37.50-39.00.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3
900-1175 lbs. 36.0038.00. Good
2-3 34.50-36.00. Standard and
good 2-3 holsteins 950-1200
lbs. 34.00-36.00. Few stan-
dard and utility holsteins
31.00-

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Mixed Choice and Prime 24
900-1050 lbs. 37.00. Choice 24
800-1050lbs. 36.00-37.00, some
700-800 lbs. 35.00-36.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 700-950
lbs. 34.00-36.50. Good 2-3
33.00-

Weekly Cattle ■Review:
Receipts this week 7400;

week ago 8800; year ago
6200.

CATTLE 249. Supply in-
cluded 62 head feeder cattle.
Compared with last Wed-
nesday’s market, slaughter
steers steady to strong.
Slaughter cows fully $1
higher. Few High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 39.00-

As compared to the
previous - week’s close,
slaughter steers and heifers
fully 50-1.00 lower. Cows and
bulls fully steady. Supply
mainly Choice 1000-1175 lb.
slaughter steers, around.2s
percent heifers and 10
percent cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
50.75. US No. 1-3 300-550 lbs.
sows 40.00-43.75, few No. 2-3
300660 lbs. 36.0039.50. Boars
35.50-42.00, one at 46.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 13 26.50-28.50:
1-21200-1900 lbs. 29.00. Cutter
24.00-27.00. Canner Ind low
Cutter 22.00-24.00. Low
dressing canner 18.00-22.00.

FEEDER' PIGS 190.
Feeder Pigs $5 to $7 higher.
US No. 13 2535 lbs. feeder
pigs 27.0039.00 per head, No.
13 35-50 lbs. 38.0046.00, No.
13 60-75 lbs. 43.00-50.00 per
head.

BULLS: YG 1-2-1050-1700
lbs. 30.0034.00, 950-1100 lbs.
27.0030.00.

SHEEP 27. Choice 80-110
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
44.01M7.00, one 50 lbs. at
60.00, couple Good 45 and 70
lbs. 41.00 & 42.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 22.00-23.00.

FEEDERS: Including
around 1400 at Thursday’s
auction. Feeder steer 1.00-
2.00 lower. Feeder heifers
steady to 1.00 lower. Supply
mainly goodto choice 400-800

TALK! TALK! TALK!
FACT: A DOLLAR IN YOUR POCKET IS WORTH MORE THAN

TWO DOLLARS YOU ARE PROMISED.

MY FAN IS
THE BEST,
BLAH, BLAH,
BLAH...

OUR FAN IS
THE BEST,
BLAH, BLAH,
BLAH ...

ONLY MORE TALKFACT:
vrv._ „

v y *
*

Vent-O-Matic is the result of engineering,
development, research and experience. Will
move more air through your building per
watt of electricity than any other machine
or system on the market today ...

VENT-O-MATIC’S
FACTORY ENGINEERED
VENTILATION SYSTEM

CUSTOMIZED TO FIT ANY SIZE OPERATION
CONTACT

\~3/7Farin Systems
\J / Company

CHURCHTOWN, PA 17510
PH: 215-445-4725

OR

Tuscarora Electric
Mfg. Co, Inc. Street or Addres:

CityorTowi

Tunkhannock, Pennsylvania 18657

Livestock market and auction news

WHOSE FARM FANS ARE THE BEST?

l/ENrOJii®l
"WATT WATCHER”

I Mr. Robert Mieczkowski, President
I Tuscorora Electric Mfg. Co,
I Tunkhannock, Pa. 18657

Please send your new ICubic-Feet-Per-Watt performance
report immediately:

My interest is ( ) Dairy (
( ) Hog (

lb. feeder steers and 400.
lbs. feeder heifers.

'

FEEDER STEEB
Choice 300-500 lbs. 37
38.50;.500-700 lbs. 36.50-38
700-800 lbs. 36.00-38,
Fleshy. 800-950 lbs. 36
37.75. Mixed Good 3
Choice 400-700 lbs. 33
37.00. Package Go
holsteins 671 lbs. 29.25.

FEEDER HEIFEB
Choice 400-700 lbs. 3]
34.50. ' Mixed Good
Choice 400-600 lbs. 26
31.50.

READ
LANCASTER
FARMING

FOR FULL
MARKET

REPORTS

irs just
EMPTY WORDS

B THEIR FAN IS
THE BEST,
BLAH, BLAH,
BLAH...
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SPECIAL PRICES ON
NEW HESSTON EQUIPMENT

11 OF EACH ONLY) EXPIRES JULY 31ST

ITEM LIST SALE
Windrower PT 7 $3,540 00 $2700.00 + freight
Windrower PT 10 $4,185 00 $3300.00 + freight
S. P. 12' 6200 $10,325 00 $8350.00 + freight
Stale Hand SH 10 $7,165 00 $5600.00 + freight
Stak Mover SM 10 $750 00 $650.00 + freight
Stak Hand SH 30 A $10,890 00 $8200.00 + freight
Stak Mover SM 30 $3,075 00 $2500.00 + freight
Stak Feeder SF 30 $4,605 00 $3500.00 + freight
Forage Harvester 7020 BU $3,530 00 $3000.00 + freight
1 Row Head FIR $1,235 00 $lOOO.OO + freight
2 Row Head F2R $1,990 00 $1500.00 + freight
Pick Up 702 P $955 00 $750.00 4- freight

-i STAUFFER
DIESEL, Inc.

\ 312 W. Main St New Holland, Pa.
Ph. 717-354-4181
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